RESULTADO DO TESTE DE SUFICIENCIA

1/2003.
ALEMAO:

. ADEMIR WENDLING

. CLAUDETE REJANE WEISS

. CLEITON PIEKALA

. CLOVIS MOISES P. BERVALD

. CRISTIAN RICARDO NIN BRAUER
. FERNANDO WEBER FINGER

. SENO LEONHARDT

~NOoO b~ WNE

ESPANHOL

ADILSON BEN DA COSTA
ADRIANE CISMOSKI DA SILVA
ADRIANO C. SIQUEIRA

ADRIANO LAGO

AIDA MAIR PRADO FLORES

ALEX LEONARDI

ALVARO LUIZ MACHIAVELLI FILHO
ANA CLAUDIA R. LEAL

ANDRE HERMENEGILDO BORTOLINI
ANDREA HENTZ MELLO SIBINEL
CAETANO FENNER OLIVEIRA
CARLOS RICARDO MANECK MALFATTI
CAROLINA SCHMIDT SOUSA
CATICILENE BOTELHO

CIBELE VASCONCELOS DZIKANIAK
CINTHIA DALASTA CAETANO
CLAUDIA CARVALHO DE MORAES
CLAUDIA MAFFINI GRIBOSKI
CLAUDIA ROGERIA GAIDA VIERO
CLOVIS ORLANDO DA ROS
DAIANE BOLZAN BERLESE
DANIELA SCHITTLER

DARCI ALBERTO GATTO

DARLAN FABIANE

DARLENE CORREIA FLORES
DEBORA REGINA ROBERTI

DEISE CRISTIANE DO NASCIMENTO
DEISE HELENA ROSA DA COSTA
DEISE SILVA CANTARELLI

DELCIO JESUS COLIN BENVEGNU
DENECIR DE ALMEIDA DUTRA
DIANE PAGLIOCCHI BOTTEGA
DUILIO GUERRA BANDINELLI
EDUARDO DUTRA

ELENILSON FREITAS ALVES
ELIANA DA COSTA PEREIRA
ELSIO JOSE CORA

ELVIS RABUSKE HENDGES
ESTELA GOULART RUTHNER
FABIANO DUTRA ALVES

FLAVIA CARLA MEOTTI

ALEMAO
ALEMAO
ALEMAO
ALEMAO
ALEMAO
ALEMAO
ALEMAO

ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL

9,6
8,6
N/C
9,4
8,6

8,6
6,5
9,5
8,3
8,8
8,7
9,6
N/C
8,3
9,1
8,6
8,6
7,8
8,3
8,3

9,3
9,3
9,2
8,6
9,5
9,3
9,3
9,1
9,3
8,8
9,3
9,3
8,4
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
7,8
9,8
9,6
9,5
9,1
9,8

10
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FLAVIA OLIVEIRA

GEANE APARECIDA POLGA NUNES
GILVAN DE OLIVEIRA COSTA DIAS
GIOVANA TOSCANI GINDRI
GISLENE SALIM RODRIGUES
HELENA SEBASTIANY COELHO
ILARIO ROSSI

ISIS SAMARA R. PASQUALI

JANE DALLA CORTE MONARI
JANETE SABBA A. DOS SANTOS
JANETE TERESINHA REIS

JESER SAVOLDI

JOAO JORGE MOOJEN SILVEIRA
JOSELITO TREVISAN

JOSIANE BOEIRA KIRINUS
JUAREZ MARTINS HOPPE
JUCILEIA A. S. MORAIS

JULIANO PEROTTONI

JULIO CEZAR CORAZZA

LAURO MANZONI BIDINOTO
LETICIA REMUS MORAES

LIANA PEDROLO CANTERLI
LORAINE T. BICCA C. CORONEL
LUCIA BOLSSON LOEBLER
LUCIANE POLETO GATTO

LUIZ ALBERTO SILVEIRA MAIRESSE
LUIZ GONZAGA QUIROGA FONSECA
LUIZ HECTOR B. SARAVIA

MAGDA LEA BOLZAN ZANON
MARCELO DE SOUZA FELICE
MARCELO PEREIRA MACHADO
MARCELO PRADO LIMA DA SILVA
MARCELO SCHULTZ MOREIRA
MARCIO TREVISAN

MARCIO WALBER

MARCO BANDEIRA

MARCOS GARRAFA

MARIA DE LOURDES LUNKES DE SOUZA

MARIANGELA AMARAL E SILVA
MARIELI DA SILVA MARQUES

MARIO REGINALDO FIALHO DORNELES

MARIO STRINGHINI

MARTA DE VARGAS ROMERO
MAURICIO THEODORICO MEZZOMO
MELISSA DEROSSI

MICHEL MACHADO DUTRA
MICHELE CARDOSO

MICHELE RECHIA FIGHERA
MIRIAM BEATRIZ FROEMMING
NERINO SAVIO DA ROSA
NESTOR DAVINO SANTINI
NIRLENE FERNANDES CECHIN
OLINDA BARCELLOS

PAULO REGIS CORREA
RENATO BEPPLER SPOHR
RENE LUIZ SEIBERT

ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL

N/C
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RICARDO KOZOROSKI VEIGA
RICARDO TRINDADE DE ANDRADE
ROBERTA MASCARENHAS DE SOUZA
RODRIGO ALEXANDRE BENETTI
RODRIGO BARROSO PANATIERI
RODRIGO SCHERER

ROMEU BERTOIA NETO

ROSAMARI PIAIA

ROSANNA CLAUDIA VETUSCHI D'ERI
ROZELAINE RUBIA B. DE ALMEIDA

SANDRO AUGUSTO MARTINS BITTENCOURT

SANDRO ROGERIO GIACOMELLI
SEIGLER BITENCOURT DAS NEVES
SILVETE C. GUERINI

TAIS RIBEIRO SIHE

TANIA MICHELINE MIORANDO
TATIANA SEIKO SPOHR

TEREZA DALMASO

VALDINEI VICENTE DE JESUS
WELLINGTON DE ABREU GONZAGA
WOLMAR ALIPIO SEVERO FILHO

FRANCES

ADELAR CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
CLENCIO BRAZ DA SILVA FILHO
ELENICE GOMES

LOIDEMAR LUIZ BRESSAN

LUCIO STRAZZABOSCO DORNELES
MARCIA MONTSERRAT TEIXEIRA
RODRIGO AGUIAR DA SILVA
ROSANNA CLAUDIA VETUSCHI D'ERI

INGLES

ADALBERTO DOS ANJOS DA SILVA
ADALBERTO MELLER

ADAMAS TASSINARI BONFADA
ADEMAR LUIZ DALLABRIDA
ADRIANA PORTO

ADRIANO JOSE FERNANDES
ADRIANO LAGO

ADRIANO RAMOS CARDOSO
ALCEMAR RODRIGUES MARTELLO
ALESSANDRA SALDANHA BASTIANELLO
ALESSANDRO B. MARSILLAC TERRA
ALEX LEONARDI

ALEXANDRE BATISTA J. SOARES
ALEXANDRE CARVALHO CONRADO
ALEXANDRE MORALES FARIAS
ALEXANDRE MOSSATTE GABBI
ALINE FERLA

ALINE JOANA WOHLMUTH DOS SANTOS
ALINE PAIOMI MARTINS

ALISSON DA COSTA KUCERA
ALMECI L. B. WERLE

ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL
ESPANHOL

FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES

9,5
8,5

7,5

9,5
9,5

10
9,5
9,5

N/C
9,5
7,5
9,5

N/C

10

7,5

N/C
8,5

9,9
8,5

7,45
8,85
9,1

N/C
4,8
7,3
53
8,6
8,6
9,8

7,2
N/C
7,9
5,3
8,8
7,1
8,6

6,3
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ANA CLAUDIA R. LEAL

ANA PAULA PEUKERT BASSI
ANDRE ANIBAL BRANDT

ANDRE HERMENEGILDO BORTOLINI
ANDRE LEONARDO KONIG
ANELISE LEVAY MURARI
ANGELICA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ARLI HEIMERDINGER
BERNARDO PAVINATO MARSON
CAETANO FENNER OLIVEIRA
CAREN ANDREIS

CARLA DA SILVEIRA

CARLA PORTO DA SILVA
CARLOS EDUARDO COPATTI
CAROLINA GRUBER

CAROLINA QUATRIN OLIVEIRA
CAROLINA SCHMIDT SOUSA
CATIA REGINA STARCK
CATICILENE BOTELHO

CIBELE ROSA GRACIOLI
CINTHIA DALASTA CAETANO
CINTIA FARIAS KUNRATH
CINTYA DE AZAMBUJA MARTINS

CLAUDIA ANGELITA ANTUNES SILVEIRA

CLAUDIA CARVALHO DE MORAES
CLAUDIA HOFFMANN KOWALSKI
CLAUDIA ROGERIA GAIDA VIERO
CLAUDIA WOLLMANN CARVALHO
CLAUDIO A. SARTOR

CLAUDIO JOEL DE QUADROS
CLEITON PIEKALA

CLEUDSON JOSE MICHELON
CRISTIANE TERESINHA SCHOPF
CRISTIANO WEBER DA SILVA
DANIELA PETRI GUERRA
DANIELA SCHITTLER

DANIELLE M. HENRIQUES

DAVI FERNANDO BACK

DEISE CRISTIANE DO NASCIMENTO
DEMETRIUS BERNARDES MARTINS
DENISE B. MONTAGNER

DENISE FAVARIN DE OLIVEIRA
DERBLAI CASAROLI

DIEGO LUIS KREUTZ

DIOGO D'AVILA BALBE

DUILIO GUERRA BANDINELLI
EDISON ANTONIO ALBERTI
EDUARDO AUGUSTO JUNG
EDUARDO JORGE PILAU
EDUARDO NOLL

EDUARDO PAGEL FLORIANO
ELEANDRO JOSE BRUN

ELIDA C. BOECK

ELINOR FERNANDO DALLA LANA
ELISIANE RUBIN ROSSATO
ELLEN DE FREITAS MEDEIROS

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES

N/C
9,3
N/C
8,6
9,8
8,85

7,6
8,5
10

5,3
8,6
7,8
8,7
9,1
9,5
8,45

8,7
4,6
8,2

8,3
7,6
59
8,6
5,8
N/C
8,5
7,4
7,3
8,65
7,5

8,8
7,2
3,9
7,75
8,4

5,3
8,7
6,35
8,3
51
7,4

9,3
8,85
N/C
5,6
9,05
8,5
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ERIKA GERMANOS

ERIKA GOELLNER

ESTELA GOULART RUTHNER
EVANDRO BINOTTO FAGAN
EVANDRO CARLOS GODOY
FABIANA CARDOSO DE SIQUEIRA
FABIANA SONCINI
FABIANE M. NACHTIGALL
FABIANO DUTRA ALVES

FABIANO GIACOBO

FABIANO ZANINI SALBEGO
FABIO MOREIRA LINK

FABIO VIEIRA DA COSTA
FABRICIO DESCONSI MOZZAQUATRO
FELIPE AUGUSTO DORR
FELIPE SALLES DE SALLES
FERNANDA B. CENTURIAO
FERNANDA CECHETTI
FERNANDO HENRIQUE S. GROFF
FERNANDO JOSE RIGHI
FERNANDO PEDRO MEINERO
FLAVIA OLIVEIRA

FRANCINE PIMENTEL HOHER
GIANE APARECIDA POLGA NUNES
GLEISON ANTONIO CASA
GIANE LAVARDA MELO
GILFREDO CASTAGNA

GISELE DE AVILA SOARES MARQUES
GISELE DIAS SOUZA

GISLENE SALIM RODRIGUES
GUENTER KNIES
GUSTAVO L. CALLEGARI
JANAINA THOMASI FACCO

JANE DALLA CORTE MONARI
JANIO MORAIS SANTURIO
JANIZE A. FERRO DE MEDEIROS
JAQUELINE DE SOUZA
JERONIMO RUBERT STEFANELLO
JESER SAVOLDI

JOAB MONTEIRO DE SOUSA
JOANEIS CORNELI

JOAO JORGE MOOJEN SILVEIRA
JOSANA DE ABREU RODRIGUES
JOSE JUSCELINO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIANE BOEIRA KIRINUS
JOVANIA MARIA CARLETTO
JULIANA CORDEIRO

JULIANA FERNANDES GOMES
JULIANA MENNA BARRETO
JULIANA SCAPIN

JULIANI FARIAS SOUZA

JULIANO ANDREAZZA

JULIANO AUGUSTO ZIEMBOWICZ
JULIANO BOLSON

JULIANO BORTOLO DE CONTI
JULIO CEZAR CORAZZA

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES

10

7
7,95
7,1
91
8,8
9,75
9,3
5,7
N/C
7
N/C
9,5
7

10
9,1
9,1
8,1
7,8
6
9,05
5,3
8
5,7
7
55
7,85
8,3
8,1
6,3
N/C
8
6,4
N/C
7,1
7
9,5
9

8
8,5
7,2
10
8,1
8,4
7,25
9,35
9,3
6,2
8
6,2
6,3
8,4
7,5
7,1
4,35
10
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JULIO CEZAR PAZ DE MATTOS
JUSSANE ROSSATO

LEANDRO ZAMPIERI GROHMANN
LEONARDO FANTINEL
LEONARDO TADEU FACHINI
LETICIA MAHL

LETICIA REMUS MORAES

LETICIA S. HOSTIN LIMA

LIDIANE BITTENCOURT BARROSO
LISANDRA MURMANN
LOIDEMAR LUIZ BRESSAN

LUCAS CARDOSO RODRIGUES
LUCIA HELENA BACHES SALLET
LUCIANA CARDINAL

LUCIANA DIDONET DEL FABRO
LUCIANE POLETO GATTO
LUCIANE PRADO DE VARGAS
LUCIANO DE O. GARCIA

LUCIANO DENARDI

LUIS FERNANDO SANTOS PEREIRA
LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA SOUZA
LUIZ ANTERO O. PEIXOTO

LUIZ FELIPE W. GUTERRES

LUIZ FERNANDO CACERES PILLA
LUIZ GONZAGA QUIROGA FONSECA
LUIZ LORIMAR LUCCA

LUZIANE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
MAGNER MASSARIOL

MANOEL LEONARDO MARTINS
MANUEL NOVELLA COELHO
MARA GISLAINE CARNETTI
MARCAL PAIM DA ROCHA
MARCELE ESTER KLEIN HENTZ
MARCELO BARRETO DE LEMOS
MARCELO BLUME

MARCELO DELLAZZANA RIBEIRO
MARCELO PEREIRA MACHADO
MARCELO SCHULTZ MOREIRA
MARCELO YOSHIHARA DIAS
MARCIA CRISTINA DA SILVA
MARCIA PAULA SCHMIDT
MARCIO FERREIRA PAZ

MARCIO FREITAS V. LEMOS WEBER
MARCIO JOSE BARBIERI
MARCIO WALBER

MARCIO ZAIOSC ALMEIDA
MARCO AUR BANDEIRA
MARCOS VINICIUS MACHADO TEIXEIRA
MARIA CRISTINA A. ARBAGE
MARIA DO CARMO SANTOS ARAUJO
MARIA EMILIA ALENCAR OLIVEIRA
MARILIA NEVES WARTH
MARINES FATIMA SOBCZAK
MARIO STRINGHINI

MARISTELA RIBAS SMIDT

MARTA DE VARGAS ROMERO

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES

59
5,75
8,6
4,9
N/C
8,75

9,3
8,7
5,7
9,25
53
9,2
7,5
51

7,6
5,2
5,8
8,45
8,35
8,7
8,05

4,35
8,8

7,5
9,75
7,65

7,6

9,5
7,45
8,75

7,7

N/C
9,2
7,8

N/C

7,5
9,35

55

8,75
5,65

7,5
8,35

7,75
8,6
51

8,45
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MARTHA SOUZA CEZIMBRA
MASTRANGELO E. LANZANOVA
MAURICIO THEODORICO MEZZOMO
MAURO ALVES DA CUNHA

MELISSA DEROSSI

MELISSA WALTER

MICHEL MACHADO DUTRA
MICHELE ANTONIUK PRESTA
MICHELE CARDOSO

MICHELE RECHIA FIGHERA
MICHELLE BUDTKE COSTA

MIRIAM BEATRIZ FROEMMING
MONICA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
NADIA ALESSIO V. BELLE

NAIRAM FELIX DE BARROS FILHO
NEIVA BRAUN

NIVIA MARIA STREIT

NUBIA MEDIANEIRA DA SILVA
OLMIRO BOCHI BRUM

PATRICIA DALCIN FERNANDES
PATRICIA DE GASPERI

PATRICIA DUTRA SAUZEM
PATRICIA M. GRIGOLETTO LONDERO
PAULA KIELING REIS

PAULO CESAR SILVA DOS SANTOS
PAULO DA SILVA SOUZA FILHO
PAULO ISAIAS MURARO

PAULO REGIS CORREA

PAULO RICARDO CENI BARRETO
PAULO RICARDO FRANTZ TEIXEIRA
PAULO ROBERTO DA COSTA
PAULO RODINEI SOARES LOPES
PAULO RODRIGO SANTOS DE SOUZA
PAULO ROMERIO RODRIGUES COSTA
QUELEN DA SILVA OSORIO

RAFAEL ALMEIDA FIGHERA
RAFAEL LAZZARI

RAFAEL SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL CRISTINA TORUNSKY
RAQUEL FRANCO DE LIMA
REINALDO MAIA VIZCARRA
RICARDO FERNANDO V. DOMINGUES
RICARDO CHIAPPA

RICARDO KOZOROSKI VEIGA
RICARDO LUIS SCHONS

RICARDO TRINDADE DE ANDRADE
ROBERTA LOPES DREKENER
ROBERTA MASCARENHAS DE SOUZA
ROBERTO MARINHO MACIEL
ROBERTO PORTES RIBEIRO
ROBINSON LUIZ DE ROSSI
ROBLEDO MELLER ALIEVI
RODRIGO ALEXANDRE BENETTI
RODRIGO CELLA

RODRIGO DA SILVEIRA NICOLOSO
RODRIGO R. P. DOS SANTOS

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES

N/C
8.65
4,45

5,8
55
9,2
8,5
8,45
7
8,75
7,9
6,1
7,65
9,3
N/C
7,5
8,7

N/C
7,45
8,95

8,6
8,7
7,45
9,45

4,6
54

5,75
8,3
59
55
1,6
8,2
8,3
8,1
8,1
8,1

7,35
8,7

7,75
N/C
8,3
6,3
8,2
7,6

91
7,25
8,7
8,95
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RODRIGO SCHERER

ROGERIO RIFFEL

ROMEU BERTOIA NETO

RONALDO LIMA DE LIMA

ROSANNA CLAUDIA VETUSCHI D'ERI
ROZANGELA C. CHAVES BORGES
RUBEN ALEXANDRE BOELTER
RUBENS GIONELLA MONDADORI
RUBENS SAVARIS LEAL

SANDRA VANDERLI MAYER

SANDRO AUGUSTO MARTINS BITTENCOURT
SANDRO DELEVATTI ESTIVALET
SANDRO PEDROTTI ACOSTA
SEIGLER BITENCOURT DAS NEVES
SIDNEI KUSTER RANNO

SILVANA DA SILVA FRANCO

SILVANE BARCELOS CARLOTTO
SIMONE BERTAZZO ROSSATO
SIMONE SCHNEIDER AMARAL

TAGLI DORVAL MAIRESSE MALLMANN
TAIS RIBEIRO SIHE

TANIA MICHELINE MIORANDO
TATIANA BAGETTI

TATIANA DELLA GIUSTINA

TATIANA MARTIN LAYHER

TATIANA MELLO DE SOUZA

TATIANA SEIKO SPOHR

TAYLOR MARCELO CORREA BARBOSA
TIAGO ABREU SAURIN

TIAGO LUIS GOMES

TIANA DE BARROS SANT'ANNA
URSINO F. BARRETO RIQUELME
VALERIO V. MARQUES PORTELA JR
VALTER LEONARDO DE QUADROS
VANESSA FIAD MARTINS DO AMARAL
VANESSA SCHWANKE FONTANA
VERONICA BAECKER

VINICIUS ILHA

PORTUGUES

CARLOS VLADIMIRO M. PENA
ROSANNA CLAUDIA VETUSCHI D'ERI

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
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